
DATE Day Meet Start Time SITE Address HOST 

16-Aug Saturday Dun,Clw,PH,Countryside 8:00 AM Hammock Park 903 Michigan Blvd Dunedin

23-Aug Saturday
Jim Ryun Invite

Girls: 8:00 AM

Boys 8:30 AM
Holloway Park

2402 Holloway park Dr.

Lakeland, FL 33812
Lakeland Christian

30-Aug Saturday
Todd Howesware Invite

Girls: 7:0 AM

Boys 8:15 AM 
Hammock Park 903 Michigan Blvd Dunedin

5-Sep Friday
Lakewood Spartan Invite 5:15 PM

Lake Vista Park
1400 54th Avenue South

St. Petersburg, Fl. 33705
Lakewood 

9-Sep Tuesday PCAC Intra-Pinellas 4:00 PM Hammock Park 903 Michigan Blvd Dunedin

18-Sep Thursday Largo Invitational 4:00 PM Largo Central Park
101 Central Park Dr, 

Largo, FL 33771
Largo

27-Sep Saturday Hammock Invitational 7:00 AM Hammock Park 903 Michigan Blvd Dunedin

3-Oct Friday Fl Runners 5:00 PM Holloway Park
2402 Holloway park Dr.

Lakeland, FL 33812
Fl runners

11-Oct Saturday CCC Invite 8:00 AM CCC HS CCC

23-Oct Thursday PCAC 7:00 AM* Largo C.Park Largo

4-Nov Tuesday Districts 
Girls start: 5:30pm

Boys Start: 5:00pm
Al Lopez Park

4810 N Himes Ave

Tampa 33614
TBA

12-Nov Wednesday Regionals
Girls start: 7:30

Boys Start: 8:00am 
Ft. Myers Dunbar

22-Nov Saturday State Tallahassee FHSAA


